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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 01 JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 1 7O 2023 1
ORIGINAL REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP BUDGET YTD EXPENDED MTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED

4721 BOONVILLE VFD
5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE]

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5144721 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE -234,000 -234,000 -2,516.35 -2,516.35 .00 -231,483.65 1.1%
2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR -2,516.35 REF DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD BOONVILLE
2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC -234,000.00 REF ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT -234,000 -234,000 -2,516.35 -2,516.35 .00 -231,483.65 1.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|

5144721 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI 0 0 -166.95 -166.95 .00 166.95 100.0%
2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN -166.95 REF JULY BOONVILLE PY
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR 0 0 -166.95 -166.95 .00 166.95 100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5144721 43100 SALES TAX -20,000 -20,000 .00 .00 .00 -20,000.00 . 0%
2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC -20,000.00 REF ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023
TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39 -20,000 -20,000 .00 .00 .00 -20,000.00 . 0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED]

5144721 44900 INTEREST EARNED 0 0 -48.31 -48.31 .00 48.31 100.0%
2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN -48.31 REF JULY DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2BlPJ0bXcE3afV37IcIYUpe01JRQekAswzE%2FErCHU%2Fm4jS4kzhKnyy2PCqzFs7TD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HV%2FlAkPinBW9ZDS37%2BBOaWhp5DL3CI1qB7VznfeI081bI%2FDoSgknaUIu5CO%2Fwn1U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvAry4j3fOwKcNP4WZXeTBuLGDHON7aAVXXQwjCpGmc4sZQlVHvtLWfucmi%2BNnWF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spdoFozZA2S%2B9DtnZQSgDieXJUFsu3w%2FkvnjDiO1MRKqY5%2FPvfw4mvcoFANuqecZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VkQVlGExTDF6dWHSvoZMrmkq8%2BDrFq1HWsEuH8xCPUq6m%2BaH9iDlRXfQ3dYcMnKc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZqFZF3HEhvT0z61CRYfCAQ9yknInbYqSPJlfVtfIrhLUHjIodWJ%2Frf9oYjZO%2F0Sr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xXBC6eqyswjHr0wzehbjVjGsqWq1hhfcyGnC%2BMZqCYvr5RjFCht%2B9mFvCsuLUaY0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4u33QY%2BRaZcf63JqrJrgwrKGTo7v8gH8ywyOob0hNvwy48BtboVziKz2TChLrbKT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2qZLOTFgW5Gl%2FDkYagj%2Fg2OpCqmKpi14kWUM3g42VkKCcrc0M0ZNIsg%2BD47wWr4L
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE]

5144721 49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BA

TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE
TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL
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ORIGINAL

APPROP

0
-254,000
-254,000
-254,000
-254,000

REVISED
BUDGET

0
-254,000
-254,000
-254,000
-254,000

YTD EXPENDED

-48.31

.00

.00
-2,731.61
-2,731.61
-2,731.61
-2,731.61

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 1 70 2023 1

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **

AVAILABLE PCT

MTD EXPENDED  ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED

-48.31 .00 48.31 100.0%

.00 .00 .00 . 0%

.00 .00 .00 . 0%

-2,731.61 .00 -251,268.39 1.1%

-2,731.61 .00 -251,268.39 1.1%
-2,731.61 .00 -251,268.39

-2,731.61 .00 -251,268.39 1.1%
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REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2023/ 1
Sequence 1 4 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 9 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 11 Y N Suppress zero bal accts: N
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1

To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: N
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 51
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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